REEDY CREEK TIMETABLE

PRE - PREP & PREP TIMETABLE

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
MORNING
7:15 AM
s PREP BALLET
7:45 AM 7:15- 8:15
8:00 AM Sport Centre Dance Room

8:15AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM

9:00 AM COMBO CLASS

9:15 AM JAZZ/TAP/BALLET
9:30 AM 8.45-10.00
9:45 AM High-school Dance Room
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

AFTERNOON

PRE - PREP BALLET
2:00 - 2:45

PRE - PREP JAZZ
2:00 - 2:45
Noah's Ark

Noah's Ark

PREP HIP-HOP PREP JAZZ
3:15 - 4:00 3:15 - 4:00

PREP CENTRE PREP CENTRE

4:00 PM



REEDY CREEK TIMETABLE

GRADE 1&2 TIMETABLE

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

MORNING

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM

‘ AFTERNOON

3:00 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

3:15PM

DAY LEVEL 2 BALLET LEVEL 1 BALLET GRADE 1&2 JAZZ

3:45PM 3.15-4.15 3.15-4.15 3.20-4.20

GRADE 1&2 HIP-HOP
3.15-4.15
PRzl Srort Centre Dance Room Sport Centre Dance Room Sport Centre Dance Room

Sport Centre Dance Room

4:15PM

4:00 PM



REEDY CREEK TIMETABLE

MORNING

7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15PM
10:30 PM
10:45PM
11:00 PM
11:15PM
11:20 PM
11:45PM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM

12:30 PM

MONDAY

GRADE 3&4 TIMETABLE

WEDNESDAY

LEVEL 3 TAP
7:15 - 8:15

High-school Dance Room

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

ACRO
9.00 - 10.00
Sport Centre Court 1

CHANGE OVER

ELITE JNR
PERFORMANCE TEAM

9.00-12.20

ACRO 9.00 - 10.00

ROUTINE 10.00 - 11.00

BREAK

TECH 11.20 - 12.20

SUNDAY

*After ACRO
Elite classes held in

Sport Centre Dance Room



REEDY CREEK TIMETABLE

MONDAY TUESDAY
AFTERNOON
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM LEVEL 2 BALLET
3:45 PM 3.15-4.15

PR NIl Sport Centre Dance Room

415PM CHANGE OVER
4:30 PM
sl GRADE 384 LYRICAL LEVEL 3 BALLET
5:00 PM 4.20-5.20 4.20-5.20
IRELYE High School Dance Room  Sport Centre Dance Room
5:30 PM CHANGE OVER

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM 5.30 - 7.00

LAVl High-school Dance Room

7:00 PM

GRADE 3&4 TIMETABLE

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

GRADE 3&4 JAZZ
3.30-4.30

Sport Centre Dance Room
CHANGE OVER

ALL BOYS HIP-HOP
GRADE 3&4 HIP-HOP 4.30-5.30
4.30-5.30 Sport Centre Dance Room

Sport Centre Dance Room

SUNDAY



REEDY CREEK TIMETABLE

‘ MORNING

7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15PM
10:30 PM
10:45PM
11:00 PM
11:15PM
11:20 PM
11:45 PM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM

12:45 PM

MONDAY

GRADE 5&6 TIMETABLE

WEDNESDAY

LEVEL 3 TAP
7:15 - 8:15

High-school Dance Room

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

ACRO
9.00 - 10.00
Sport Centre Court 1

CHANGE OVER

ELITE JNR
PERFORMANCE TEAM

9.00-12.20

ACRO 9.00 - 10.00

ROUTINE 10.00 - 11.00

BREAK

TECH 11.20 - 12.20

SUNDAY

*After ACRO
Elite classes held in

Sport Centre Dance Room



REEDY CREEK TIMETABLE

MONDAY TUESDAY

AFTERNOON
3:00 PM
3:15PM
EEULAA  GRADE 586 LYRICAL
3:45PM 3.15-4.15
PRLzYl High-school Dance Room
4:15PM CHANGE OVER
4:30 PM
445PM LEVEL 4 BALLET LEVEL 3 BALLET
5:00 PM 4.20-5.20 4.20-5.20
IRV Srort Centre Dance Room  Sport Centre Dance Room
5:30 PM CHANGE OVER
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM 5.30-7.00

LAYl High-school Dance Room

7:00 PM

GRADE 5&6 TIMETABLE

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

GRADE 5&6 HIP-HOP
3.30-4.30

High-school Dance Room
CHANGE OVER

ALL BOYS HIP-HOP
GRADE 5&6 JAZZ 4.30-5.30
4.30-5.30 Sport Centre Dance Room

High-school Dance Room

SUNDAY



REEDY CREEK TIMETABLE

GRADE 7+ TIMETABLE

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY

‘ MORNING

7:15 AM

7EOAY LEVEL 5 TAP
7:45 AM 7:15-8:15

8:00 AM High-school Dance Room

8:15 AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM ACRO

9:30 PM 9.00 - 10.00

9:45 PM Sport Centre Court 1

10:00 PM

GRADE 7+ HIP-HOP
4:15 - 5:15

High-school Dance Room

CHANGE OVER
GRADE 7+ JAZZ

5.15-6.15
High-school Dance Room
CHANGE OVER

5.30-7.00 ELITE SNR

High-school Dance Room

6.30-7.30

High-school Dance Room

7:30 PM



