Scroll down to view ALL grade levels

### PRE - PREP & PREP TIMETABLE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
MORNING							
7:15 AM							
7:30 AM			PREP BALLET				
7:45 AM			7:15 - 8:15				
8:00 AM			Sport Centre Dance Room				
8:15 AM							
8:30 AM							
8:45 AM							
9:00 AM						COMBO CLASS	
9:15 AM						JAZZ/TAP/BALLET	
9:30 AM						8.45 - 10.00	
9:45 AM						High-school Dance Room	
10:00 AM							
10:15 AM							
10:30 AM							
10:45 AM							
11:00 AM							
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
AFTERNOON							
2:00 PM							
2:15 PM	PRE - PREP BALLET				PRE - PREP JAZZ		
2:30 PM	2:00 - 2:45				2:00 - 2:45		
2:45 PM	Noah's Ark				Noah's Ark		
3:00 PM							
3:15 PM	PREP HIP-HOP	PREP JAZZ					
3:30 PM	3:15 - 4:00	3:15 - 4:00					
3:45 PM	PREP CENTRE	PREP CENTRE					
4:00 PM							

Scroll down to view ALL grade levels

# **GRADE 1&2 TIMETABLE**

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
MORNING							
10:00 AM							
10:15 AM							
10:30 AM							
10:45 AM							
11:00 AM							
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
AFTERNOON							
3:00 PM							
3:15 PM							
3:30 PM	LEVEL 2 BALLET	LEVEL 1 BALLET	GRADE 1&2 JAZZ		GRADE 1&2 HIP-HOP		
3:45 PM	3.15 - 4.15	3.15 - 4.15	3.20 - 4.20		3.15 - 4.15		
4:00 PM	Sport Centre Dance Room	Sport Centre Dance Room	Sport Centre Dance Room		Sport Centre Dance Room		
4:15 PM							
4:00 PM							

Scroll down to view ALL grade levels

# **GRADE 3&4 TIMETABLE**

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
MORNING							
7:15 AM							
7:30 AM			LEVEL 3 TAP				
7:45 AM			7:15 - 8:15				
8:00 AM			High-school Dance Room				
8:15 AM							
8:30 AM							
8:45 AM							
9:00 AM							
9:15 AM						ACRO	
9:30 PM						9.00 - 10.00	
9:45 PM						Sport Centre Court 1	
10:00 PM						CHANGE OVER	
10:15 PM						ELITE JNR	
10:30 PM						PERFORMANCE TEAM	*After ACRO
10:45 PM						Invitation/audition only	Elite classes held in
11:00 PM						9.00 - 12.20	Sport Centre Dance Room
11:15 PM						Incl. in Elite Program	
11:20 PM						ACRO 9.00 - 10.00	
11:45 PM						ROUTINE 10.00 - 11.00	
12:00 PM						BREAK	
12:20 PM						TECH 11.20 - 12.20	
12:30 PM							

Scroll down to view ALL grade levels

### **GRADE 3&4 TIMETABLE**

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
AFTERNOON							
3:00 PM							
3:15 PM							
3:30 PM	LEVEL 2 BALLET						
3:45 PM	3.15 - 4.15			GRADE 3&4 JAZZ			
4:00 PM	Sport Centre Dance Room			3.30 - 4.30			
4:15 PM	CHANGE OVER			Sport Centre Dance Room			
4:30 PM				CHANGE OVER			
4:45 PM	GRADE 3&4 LYRICAL	LEVEL 3 BALLET			ALL BOYS HIP-HOP		
5:00 PM	4.20 - 5.20	4.20 - 5.20		GRADE 3&4 HIP-HOP	4.30 - 5.30		
5:15 PM	High School Dance Room	Sport Centre Dance Room		4.30 - 5.30	Sport Centre Dance Room		
5:30 PM	CHANGE OVER			Sport Centre Dance Room			
5:45 PM							
6:00 PM	CREW						
6:15 PM	Invitation/audition only						
6:30 PM	5.30 - 7.00						
6:45 PM	High-school Dance Room						
7:00 PM							

Scroll down to view ALL grade levels

### **GRADE 5&6 TIMETABLE**

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
MORNING							
7:15 AM							
7:30 AM			LEVEL 3 TAP				
7:45 AM			7:15 - 8:15				
8:00 AM			High-school Dance Room				
8:15 AM							
8:30 AM							
8:45 AM							
9:00 AM							
9:15 AM						ACRO	
9:30 PM						9.00 - 10.00	
9:45 PM						Sport Centre Court 1	
10:00 PM						CHANGE OVER	
10:15 PM						ELITE JNR	
10:30 PM						PERFORMANCE TEAM	*After ACRO
10:45 PM						Invitation/audition only	Elite classes held in
11:00 PM						9.00 - 12.20	Sport Centre Dance Room
11:15 PM						Incl. in Elite Program	
11:20 PM						ACRO 9.00 - 10.00	
11:45 PM						ROUTINE 10.00 - 11.00	
12:00 PM						BREAK	
12:20 PM						TECH 11.20 - 12.20	
12:45 PM							

Scroll down to view ALL grade levels

### **GRADE 5&6 TIMETABLE**

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
AFTERNOON							
3:00 PM							
3:15 PM							
3:30 PM	GRADE 5&6 LYRICAL						
3:45 PM	3.15 - 4.15			GRADE 5&6 HIP-HOP			
4:00 PM	High-school Dance Room			3.30 - 4.30			
4:15 PM	CHANGE OVER			High-school Dance Room			
4:30 PM				CHANGE OVER			
4:45 PM	LEVEL 4 BALLET	LEVEL 3 BALLET			ALL BOYS HIP-HOP		
5:00 PM	4.20 - 5.20	4.20 - 5.20		GRADE 5&6 JAZZ	4.30 - 5.30		
5:15 PM	Sport Centre Dance Room	Sport Centre Dance Room		4.30 - 5.30	Sport Centre Dance Room		
5:30 PM	CHANGE OVER			High-school Dance Room			
5:45 PM							
6:00 PM	CREW						
6:15 PM	Invitation/audition only						
6:30 PM	5.30 - 7.00						
6:45 PM	High-school Dance Room						
7:00 PM							

Scroll down to view ALL grade levels

# GRADE 7+ TIMETABLE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
MORNING							
7:15 AM							
7:30 AM		LEVEL 5 TAP					
7:45 AM		7:15 - 8:15					
8:00 AM		High-school Dance Room					
8:15 AM							
8:30 AM							
8:45 AM							
9:00 AM							
9:15 AM						ACRO	
9:30 PM						9.00 - 10.00	
9:45 PM						Sport Centre Court 1	
10:00 PM							
AFTERNOON							
4:00 PM							
4:15 PM		GRADE 7+ HIP-HOP					
4:30 PM		4:15 - 5:15					
4:45 PM		High-school Dance Room					
5:00 PM							
5:15 PM		CHANGE OVER					
5:30 PM		GRADE 7+ JAZZ					
5:45 PM		5.15 - 6.15					
6:00 PM	CREW	High-school Dance Room					
6:15 PM	Invitation/audition only	CHANGE OVER					
6:30 PM	5.30 - 7.00	ELITE SNR					
6:45 PM	High-school Dance Room	Invitation/audition only					
7:00 PM		6.30 - 7.30					
7:15 PM		High-school Dance Room					
7:30 PM							